
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No.  
446 
543 
422 
560 
1226 
811 
305 
687 
176 
505 
515 
456 
64 

1471 
133 
215 
1282 
898 
920 
72 

1259 
1478 
88 
717 
8 

962 
469 
257 
94 
190 
605 

Name  
Linus Persson 
Laban Alm 
Hugo Forsgren 
Liam Åkerlund 
Sebastian Marcus Carlsen 
Lucas Johnsson 
Pontus Girmalm 
Alfons Lindström 
Albin Werkander 
Sebastian Sundman 
Olle Mårtensson 
Elias Moen 
Edvin Olstrand 
Pelle Gundersen 
Loke Danielsson 
Brede Solli Gultvedt 
Christian Thue 
Emil Fherm 
Sandro Sols 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Martin Bredesen 
Adrian Bölviken 
Elliot Wigforss 
Otto Gustavsson 
Martin Tell 
Tim Eriksson 
Viggo Rönnings 
Filip Johansson 
Viljam Björklund 
Knut Lundblad 
Hugo Lindahl Östberg 

Club  
Veinge MCK 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Uppsala MK 
Luner Motorsport Klubb 
Landskrona MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Degerfors MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Göta MS 
SMK Värnamo 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Linköpings MS 
Knmv 
Vissefjärda CK 
NMK FOLLO 
NMK-Follo 
Ulricehamns MK 
Getinge MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Lunner Motorsport 
Oslo motorsportsklubb 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Folkare MK 
Folkare MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 
Finspångs MS 

Club  
Veinge MCK 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Uppsala MK 
Luner Motorsport Klubb 
Landskrona MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Degerfors MK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
Göta MS 
SMK Värnamo 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Linköpings MS 
Knmv 
Vissefjärda CK 
NMK FOLLO 
NMK-Follo 
Ulricehamns MK 
Getinge MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Lunner Motorsport 
Oslo motorsportsklubb 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Folkare MK 
Folkare MK 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 
Finspångs MS 

Make  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

R1.   
20 
25 
22 
14 
15 
16 
12 
11 
9 

10 
18 
13 
0 
3 
5 
6 
7 
0 
8 
0 
2 
4 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 

R2.   
25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
13 
15 
12 
10 
9 
0 
5 

14 
11 
7 
4 
2 
8 
0 
6 
3 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total points  
45 
45 
44 
32 
31 
29 
27 
23 
19 
19 
18 
18 
14 
14 
12 
10 
9 
8 
8 
6 
5 
4 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  
KTM Scandinavia 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 

Team ATV Racing 

Ljunggrens Motor 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Ljunggrens Motor 

Allbetong i Östergötland 

Follo MX 

MCSport Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team ATV Racing 

Team Lingvalls Motor AB 
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Pos  
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No.  
774 
20 
820 
657 
575 
54 
81 
289 
194 
83 
3 

Name  
Fabian Nilsson 
Albin Antonsson 
William Hjalmarsson 
Emil Björk 
William Almén 
Ivar Abrahamsson 
Axel Isgren 
Sebastian Blom 
Felix Larsson 
Mille Söderblom 
Filip Larsson 

Club  
Skivarps MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Värnamo 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Umeå AK 
Vissefjärda CK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Östhammars MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 

Club  
Skivarps MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Värnamo 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Umeå AK 
Vissefjärda CK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Östhammars MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Örebro MK 

Make  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

R1.   
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.   
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
-- 

Total points  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Husqvarna Scandinavia 
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